NEW HAMPSHIRE DRUG-FREE COMMUNITIES COALITIONS

. Upper Valley:
All Together

1 Medical Center Dr., Lebanon, NH 03756
Angie Leduc

(603) 653-6863
angie.m.raymond.leduc@hitchcock.org

Winnipesaukee Area:

Franklin Mayors Drug Task Force
316 Central St., Franklin, NH 03235
Angela Lynch

(603) 998-5337
taskforceinfo@franklinnh.org

.Strafford County:
Bridging the Gap Coalition
23 Wakefield St., Rochester, NH 03868
Molly Martuscello
(603) 330-7160
molly.martuscello@rochesternh.net

Somersworth Prevention Coalition

11 Memorial Drive, Somersworth, NH 03878
Sharon Lampros

(603) 692-2431

slampros@sau56.org

Seacoast:

Raymond Coalition for Youth

4 Epping St., Raymond, NH 03077
Celeste Clark

(603) 895-4735 ext.125
cclark@rcfy.org

Greater Monadnock:

Monadnock Alcohol and Drug Abuse Coalition
800 Marlborough Rd., Keene, NH 03431
Mary Drew

(603) 352-9425

mdrew@scshelps.org

ACCESS

PO Box 92, Winchester, NH 03470
Jeremy Miller

(603) 239-4381 ext. 268
jmiller@accessprograms.org

Greater Nashua:

Nahua Prevention Coalition

36 Riverside St., Nashua, NH 03062
Janet Valuk

(603) 589-1573
janetvaluk@gmail.com

Merrimack Safeguard

36 McElwain St., Merrimack, NH 03054
Tom Prentice

(603) 424-6221
tom.prentice@merrimack.k12.nh.us

Greater Derry:

Southern Rockingham Coaltion of Youth
Prevention of Marijuana & Prescription Drugs
314 Main St., Sandown, NH 03873

Kelly Binette

(603) 382-7131, ext.4926
kelly.binette@timberlane.net
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THESE REGIONS ARE USED FOR PUBLIC HEALTH PLANNING AND THE DELIVERY OF SELECT PUBLIC HEALTH SERVICES.



